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ESD Mule Ladies/Men Elektra, black, nubuck leather, size 43

With this ESD trekking mule for ladies and gentlemen by Warmbier your employees are
optimally equipped in the EPA zone. The soft cork footbed and the pleasant nubuck
leather offer a pleasant wearing experience. Thanks to the slippery shoe model, the

sandals can be put on quickly and comfortably and adjusted to the foot with the buckles.
« Good fit

« Pleasant wearing comfort

Item no. WL29060

Model 2550.2032.43
Manufacturer WARMBIER

GPSR manufacturer data Wolfgang WARMBIER

Untere GieBwiesen 21
DE-78247 Hilzingen
www.warmbier.com

Length with packaging 350 mm
Width with packaging 250 mm
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Height with packaging

Sales unit

Content unit

Manufacturer colour information
Colour

Typical leakage resistance
Gender

Type of shoes

Features (shoes)

Material (shoes)
Shoe size EU
ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL31214

WL30037
WL34734
WL34735
WL29062
WL29059
WL29060
WL29061
WL34736

PV weidinger

150 mm

1 pair

1 pair

black

black

10° - 107 Ohm
unisex

lady's shoe, sandal

« Two buckles

« Cork footbed with natural rubber
« Dissipative polyurethane outsole
« PCP-free materials

- Leiftable rubber contact points

» Marking with ESD symbol

Nubuk-leather
43

yes

Shoe size EU
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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