

ESD Mule Ladies/Men Elektra, black, nubuck leather, size 43



With this ESD trekking mule for ladies and gentlemen by Warmbier your employees are optimally equipped in the EPA zone. The soft cork footbed and the pleasant nubuck leather offer a pleasant wearing experience. Thanks to the slippery shoe model, the sandals can be put on quickly and comfortably and adjusted to the foot with the buckles.

- Good fit
- Pleasant wearing comfort

Item no.	WL29060
Model	2550.2032.43
Manufacturer	WARMBIER
GPSR manufacturer data	Wolfgang WARMBIER Untere Gießwiesen 21 DE-78247 Hilzingen www.warmbier.com
Length with packaging	350 mm
Width with packaging	250 mm

Products for the electronic industry



Height with packaging	150 mm
Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair
Manufacturer colour information	black
Colour	black
Typical leakage resistance	10^5 - 10^7 Ohm
Gender	unisex
Type of shoes	lady's shoe, sandal
Features (shoes)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Two buckles Cork footbed with natural rubber Dissipative polyurethane outsole PCP-free materials Leitable rubber contact points Marking with ESD symbol
Material (shoes)	Nubuk-leather
Shoe size EU	43
ESD compliant	yes

Other versions

Item no.	Shoe size EU
WL31214	37
WL30037	38
WL34734	39
WL34735	40
WL29062	41
WL29059	42
WL29060	43
WL29061	44
WL34736	45

Products for the electronic industry

